ZHT431
ZHT431
Document number: DS32157 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 8
November 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Ordering
Reference
Tolerance
(%) Package Part Mark Status Reel Size
(inches)
Quantity
per reel
Tape
Width
ZHT431F01TA 1 1 SOT23 43C Active 7 3000 8mm
ZHT431F01-7 2 1 SOT23 43C Active 7 3000 8mm
ZHT431FMTA 1 0.5 SOT23 43P Active 7 3000 8mm
ZHT431F02TA 1 2 SOT23 43D Active 7 3000 8mm
Notes: 1. A ‘Green’ molding compound is used from date code 1010. For further details, refer to http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html
 2. All date codes of the ‘-7’ option use ‘Green’ molding compound.
Package Outline Dimensions
SOT23